

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7916-7917/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 28/01/2005 in WPMP No. 29346/2004 IN
RWPMP No. 108493/2001 IN WP No. 18933/1988 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P
AT HYDERABAD)

GANGADHARA PALO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. PS. Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tathagat H. Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. amitesh C. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Kr. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ravi C. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master