

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7916-7917/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 28/01/2005 in WPMPNo. 29346/2004 In Re.W.P.M.P. 198493/2001 and Re.WPMP No. 108493/2001 In WPMP No. 108493/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GANGADHARA PALO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 29/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.s. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tathagat H Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ravi C Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Tripurari Raj, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Dussehra vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master